RO DNe 0
ROBYN SCHATKOWSKI / NOEL BRAND

MARY CLANCY / KEVIN ALLDRIDGE

MACKAY BOWLING CLUB INC

28
15

ROBYN SCHATKOWSKI / NOEL BRAND

JEAN BUGEJA / ROSS BLANCHARD

GAYLE RISSMANN / BRUCE McLAUGHLIN

JEAN BUGEJA / ROSS BLANCHARD

19
29

- 2016 Mixed Pairs -

17
19

JEAN BUGEJA / ROSS BLANCHARD

MARIE MAYFIELD / TREVOR MAYFIELD

ROBYN PETRIE / GLENN PETRIE

MARIE MAYFIELD / TREVOR MAYFIELD

HELEN TRUSCOTT / DOUG WOOTTON

NEVILLE GRAVES / DOT McNAMARA

11
25

12
32

31
11

JEAN BUGEJA / ROSS BLANCHARD

NEVILLE GRAVES (sub TONY CONNOR) / DOT McNAMARA

NEVILLE GRAVES / DOT McNAMARA

CAROL SAVAGE / BARRY BROWN

CAROL SAVAGE / BARRY BROWN

MONA TOWNSEND / BARRY PASKINS

MONA TOWNSEND / BARRY PASKINS

ROBYN DEVEREUX / NOEL WILSON

22
18

25
12

23
10

18
27



